PRESS RELEASE MARSEILLE, THE 25TH OF OCTOBER 2017



Expanding Genesink's internationalisation through its new partnership with worldwide ink producer Encres Dubuit

Genesink, recently signed a distribution partnership with Encres DUBUIT, world leader in high technology inks dedicated to industrial printing, from visual communications to industrial branding and functional ink use.

At the forefront of innovation since 1970, Encres DUBUIT company has expanded their supplies through a strong research policy and global development. Listed on the stock exchange since 2000, they successively created production centers in Paris, Barcelona and Shanghai, three distribution centers (Publivenor in Belgium, DUBUIT America in Chicago, USA, and an office in the Middle-East) and three technical support centers in Belgium (Publivenor), in the USA (DUBUIT America) and in China (Encres DUBUIT Shenzhen).

Securely established in about fifty countries, Encres DUBUIT inks brings Genesink a powerful network to expand their worldwide presence.

For reminder: Genes'ink is a global company, based in the south of France, leader on the conductive and semiconductive nano-inks market.

PRESS CONTACT

Corinne VERSINI - Founding & Executive Director Phone: +33 442 370 580 corinne.versini@genesink.com 39 avenue Gaston Imbert - 13106 Rousset Cedex FRANC

> Pauline BARTHE - Relations Presse Phone: +33 484 525 595